
Year 11 Mocks – November 2023 
 

 

 

MORNING (WEEK 1) 

Monday 20th November Tuesday 21st November Wednesday 22nd November Thursday 23rd November Friday 24th November 
8.50 START 
English Language (1hr 45min) 
 

8.50 
Religious Studies (1hr 45min) 
 

8.50 
English Literature (45mins) 
 

8.50 
History – Paper 1 (1hr 15min) 
 

8.50 
PE (1hr 45min) 
Drama (1hr) 
Italian Writing (1hr 20min) 
DOUBLE LINGUISTS ONLY 

  Art 11.05 – 11.50 
French Listening HIGHER 
11.55 – 12.35 
French Listening FOUNDATION 

11.30 START 
Geography – Paper 1 (1hr) 
 

AFTERNOON 

13.25 START 
Biology Combined (1hr 15min) 
Biology Triple (1hr 45min) 
 

13.25 
Maths – Paper 1 (1hr 30min) 
 

Art 13.25 – 14.10 
Italian Listening HIGHER 
14.15 – 14.45 
Italian Listening FOUNDATION 

13.25  
Business (1hr 30min) 
 

MORNING (WEEK 2) 

Monday 27th November Tuesday 28th November Wednesday 29th November Thursday 30th November Friday 1st December 
8.50 START 
Maths – Paper 2 (1hr 30min) 
 

8.50 
Chemistry Combined (1hr 15min) 
Chemistry Triple (1hr 45min) 
 

8.50 
Physics Combined (1hr 15min) 
Physics Triple (1hr 45min) 
 

8.50 
Maths – Paper 3 (1hr 30min) 
 

8.50 
Maths - Algebra (SET 1 ONLY) 
 

11.30 START 
History – Paper 2 (48min) 
 

  11.30 
Computer Sci – Paper 2 (1hr) 

 

AFTERNOON 

13.25 START 
Design Technology (2hrs) 
Computer Sci – Paper 1 (1hr) 
 

13.25 
French Writing H (1hr 20min) 
Italian Writing H (1hr 20min) 
French Writing F (1hr 15min) 
Italian Writing F (1hr 5min) 

13.25 
History – Paper 3 (48min) 
 

13.25 

Music (1hr 15+)  
Geography – Paper 2 (1hr) 
Child Development (30 mins) 
 

Art 
 
 


